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For machines with new handle -   

From PO 5015835 onwards 

 

 

For machines with old handle -  

Up to PO 5015835

Click 

 

Click 
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Machine Explode  Code Description 

GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 1  Safety Glass Cover 
GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 2  Bottom Pillar 
GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 3  Top Pillar 
GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 4 AF590 Pneumatic Arm (old version) 
GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 4 AH004 Pneumatic Arm (From 5018418-UK) 
GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 5  Left Fixer for Safety Glass Cover 
GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 6  Front Pillar of Glass Cover 
GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 7  Left Fixer for Top Pillar 
GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 8  Upper Panel 
GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 9  Foam Base for Housing 
GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 10  Connecting Sheet Holder 
GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 11  Upper Iron Plate of Stay Bar 
GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 12  Rear Panel 
GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 13  Base Plate 
GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 14  Upper Connection 
GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 15  Lower Iron Plate of Stay Bar 
GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 16  Front Panel 
GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 17 AF591 Fan Motor 
GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 18  Cover for Condensator  
GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 19  Gn Pan Support Bar 
GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 20  Right Fixer for Safety Glass Cover 
GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 21  Right Fixer for Top Pillar 
GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 22  Right Side Panel 
GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 23  Left Side Panel 
GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 24  Compressor 
GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 25 AF593 Condenser 
GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 26 AF594 Adjustable Feet 
GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 27 AF595 Switch 
GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 28 AF596 Digital Controller 
GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 29 AF597 Copper Pipe/Accumulator 
GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 30 AG171 Wire Clip 
GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 31  Metal Clip 
GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 32  Power Cord 
GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 33 

AG980 
Control Box 

GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 34 Control Panel 
GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 35  Chopping Board 
GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 36  Gn Pan Support Bar 
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Old handle 
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Machine Explode  Code Description 

GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 1  Safety Glass Cover 

GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 2  Bottom Pillar 

GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 3  Top Pillar 

GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 4 AF590 Pneumatic Arm 

GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 5  Left Fixer For Safety Glass Cover 

GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 6  Handle 

GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 7  Left Fixer For Top Pillar 

GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 8  Upper Panel 

GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 9  Foam Bade For Housing 

GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 10  Connecting Sheet Holder 

GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 11  Connecting Sheet 

GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 12  Rear Panel 

GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 13  Base Plate 

GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 14  Upper Connection 

GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 15  GN Plate 

GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 16  Front Panel 

GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 17 AF591 Fan Motor 

GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 18  Cover For Condenser 

GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 19  Front Cover For Condenser 

GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 20  Right Fixer For Safety Glass Cover 

GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 21  Right Fixer For Top Pillar 

GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 22  Right Side Panel 

GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 23  Left Side Panel 

GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 24  Compressor 

GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 25 AF593 Condenser 

GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 26 AF594 Adjustable Feet 

GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 27 AF595 Switch 

GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 28 AF596 Digital Controller 

GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 29 AF597 Copper Pipe 

GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 30  Wire Clip 

GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 31  Fixation Pole 

GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 32  Power Cord 

GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 33  Control Box 

GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 34  Control Panel 

GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 35  Chopping Board 

GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 36  GN Pan Support Bar 

GL178 - Countertop Prep Counter with Chopping Board 37  Metal Clip 
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